2020-02-21 O-Rallye - Welser BC

5 Tische, 9 Paare,

Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

Platz

1
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Name

Schachner H - Neuhauser G
Kirchgatterer H - Vagacs P
Mayr W - Martin H

Schuh H - Maller H

Fenzl A - Obermayer L
Donabauer T - Schatzlmayr P
Janacs K - Ostheimer R
Weinrich S - Lang G

Rosner J - Kirchgatterer B

M-1D

1579
2539
5703
3098
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3011
7165
5806
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1640
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1616
2876
5805
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1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 27. Durchschnitt: 81,0.

Pkte

96,8
96,8
93,4
88,9
77,6
75,4
70,9
68,6
60,8

%

59,722
59,722
57,639
54,861
47,917
46,528
43,750
42,361
37,500

MP

20
20
14
12
10



